阻值范圍(Resistance range) 外形尺寸 Dimensions(mm) 型號
(Type)
額定功率 Rated Power(W)
Ambient temperature=70℃
最小值(Min.) 最大值(Max.) L RM B C1 C2 A C D E F
SQH10W 10.0 5R1 1K5 48.0 34.0 10 9 5 25 6 11.8 4.0 12
SQH15W 15.0 5R1 1K5 48.0 34.0 13 9 6 25 6 12.5 4.0 12
SQH20W 20.0 5R1 2K4 63.5 49.0 13 9 6 25 6 12.5 4.0 12
SQH25W 25.0 6R2 2K4 63.5 49.0 16 12 7.5 25 6 13.8 4.2 12
SQH30W 30.0 6R2 8K2 75.0 56.0 19 12 7.5 40 8 18 4.2 18
SQH50W 50.0 6R2 10K 90.0 71.0 19 12 7.5 40 8 18 4.2 18
        █ 特性 CHARACTERISTICS
試  驗  項  目
TEST ITEM
性  能  要  求